
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00243

06/17/
2020

BRADFORD, ROCKY 
JAMES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADFORD, ROCKY JAMES

LARCENY OF LOST 
PROPERTY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00246

06/17/
2020

BRASHER, DONALD 
RAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRASHER, DONALD RAY

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY UNDER $1000
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00067

06/17/
2020

BREWER, GORDON 
LEE Person 1

BREWER, GORDON LEE and
DIMMICK-DUCOTEY, 
KRISTEL ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00241

06/17/
2020

CALDWELL, KASSIE 
LYNN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CALDWELL, KASSIE LYNN

KNOWINGLY 
CONCEALING STOLEN 
PROPERTY (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00244

06/17/
2020

CLINE, MELISSA 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLINE, MELISSA MARIE

USE OF STOLEN CREDIT
CARD (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00062

06/17/
2020

COLLIER, BRENT 
MERIDA Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00249

06/17/
2020

COLLYAR, KALI 
DOLORES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLLYAR, KALI DOLORES

UNAUTHORIZED USE 
OF DEBIT CARD (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00272

06/17/
2020

DEWBRE, SCOTT ALLAN 
JR Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEWBRE, SCOTT ALLAN JR

CONSPIRACY AFC 
2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00067

06/17/
2020

DIMMICK-DUCOTEY, 
KRISTEL ANN Person 2

BREWER, GORDON LEE and
DIMMICK-DUCOTEY, 
KRISTEL ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00248

06/17/
2020

ELLIOTT, CHRISTOPHER 
LEON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELLIOTT, CHRISTOPHER 
LEON

KNOWINGLY 
CONCEALING STOLEN 
PROPERTY (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00269

06/17/
2020

GALLEGOS, 
ALEXIS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GALLEGOS, ALEXIS

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00250

06/17/
2020

GRASZ, ADON 
TATE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRASZ, ADON TATE

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00268

06/17/
2020

HUGHS, MEGAN 
RALEEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUGHS, MEGAN RALEEN

EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00242

06/17/
2020

KELLE, HOLLIE 
ANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KELLE, HOLLIE ANN

LARCENY FROM 
RETAILER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00266

06/17/
2020

LANE, BILLY 
JOE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LANE, BILLY JOE

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00267

06/17/
2020

LOPEZ, CARLOS 
JAVIER Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LOPEZ, CARLOS 
JAVIER

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00271

06/17/
2020

OWINGS-SINDT, EMILY 
JEAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. OWINGS-SINDT, 
EMILY JEAN

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00245

06/17/
2020

PARKER, MICHAEL 
WADE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PARKER, MICHAEL 
WADE JR

UTTERING FORGED 
INSTRUMENT (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00270

06/17/
2020

ROBINSON, 
LESLEY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROBINSON, LESLEY

CONSPIRACY AFC 
2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00061

06/17/
2020

SILVA, FILANDRO Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00247

06/17/
2020

SIMPKINS, AIREAL 
MICHELLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SIMPKINS, AIREAL 
MICHELLE

LARCENY OF 
MERCHANDISE FROM 
RETAILER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00251

06/17/
2020

YBARRA, JESSE 
RANJEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. YBARRA, JESSE 
RANJEL

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)
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