Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2020-	06/17/	BRADFORD, ROCKY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	LARCENY OF LOST
(Newkirk)	00243	2020	JAMES <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	BRADFORD, ROCKY JAMES	PROPERTY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00246	06/17/ 2020	BRASHER, DONALD RAY <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRASHER, DONALD RAY	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY UNDER \$1000 (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)		06/17/ 2020	BREWER, GORDON LEE Person 1	BREWER, GORDON LEE and DIMMICK-DUCOTEY, KRISTEL ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00241	06/17/ 2020	CALDWELL, KASSIE LYNN <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CALDWELL, KASSIE LYNN	KNOWINGLY CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)
Kay	CM-2020-	06/17/	CLINE, MELISSA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	USE OF STOLEN CREDIT
(Newkirk)	00244	2020	MARIE <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	CLINE, MELISSA MARIE	CARD (MISD)
Kay	PB-2020-	06/17/	COLLIER, BRENT		ADMINISTRATION OF
(Newkirk)	00062	2020	MERIDA <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		ESTATE
Kay	CM-2020-	06/17/	COLLYAR, KALI	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	UNAUTHORIZED USE
(Newkirk)	00249	2020	DOLORES <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	COLLYAR, KALI DOLORES	OF DEBIT CARD (MIS)
Kay	CF-2020-	06/17/	DEWBRE, SCOTT ALLAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CONSPIRACY AFC
(Newkirk)	00272	2020	JR <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	DEWBRE, SCOTT ALLAN JR	2/MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00067	06/17/ 2020	DIMMICK-DUCOTEY, KRISTEL ANN Person 2	BREWER, GORDON LEE and DIMMICK-DUCOTEY, KRISTEL ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00248	06/17/ 2020	ELLIOTT, CHRISTOPHER LEON <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELLIOTT, CHRISTOPHER LEON	KNOWINGLY CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)
Kay	CF-2020-	06/17/	GALLEGOS,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00269	2020	ALEXIS Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	GALLEGOS, ALEXIS	
Kay (Newkirk)		06/17/ 2020	GRASZ, ADON TATE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRASZ, ADON TATE	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay	CF-2020-	06/17/	HUGHS, MEGAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00268	2020	RALEEN <b>Defendant<mark> OSW</mark></b>	HUGHS, MEGAN RALEEN	
Kay	CM-2020-	06/17/	KELLE, HOLLIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	LARCENY FROM
(Newkirk)	00242	2020	ANN <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	KELLE, HOLLIE ANN	RETAILER (MIS)
Kay	CF-2020-	06/17/	LANE, BILLY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00266	2020	JOE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	LANE, BILLY JOE	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00267	06/17/ 2020	LOPEZ, CARLOS JAVIER <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ, CARLOS JAVIER	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00271	06/17/ 2020	OWINGS-SINDT, EMILY JEAN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OWINGS-SINDT, EMILY JEAN	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00245	06/17/ 2020	PARKER, MICHAEL WADE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PARKER, MICHAEL WADE JR	UTTERING FORGED INSTRUMENT (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00270	06/17/ 2020	ROBINSON, LESLEY <b>Defendant<mark> OSW</mark></b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBINSON, LESLEY	CONSPIRACY AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00061	06/17/ 2020	SILVA, FILANDRO Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00247	06/17/ 2020	SIMPKINS, AIREAL MICHELLE <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIMPKINS, AIREAL MICHELLE	LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE FROM RETAILER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00251	06/17/ 2020	YBARRA, JESSE RANJEL <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YBARRA, JESSE RANJEL	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)